
Looking Ahead 
Here are some important dates for your diaries to help you plan for 

the start of the summer term: 

 
Monday 15th April – Pupils return for the Summer Term 1 
 
Wednesday 17th April – Y4 With You Always @ School 
 
Monday 22nd April – Phonics Coffee Morning (Rec – Y2) 
More info to follow 
 
Wednesday 1st May – Y4 Reconciliation Mass @ Church 
(Time TBC) 
 
Thursday 2nd May – School closed due to Polling Day 

 
Monday 6th May – School closed due to Bank Holiday  
 
Wednesday 8th May – Curriculum Carousel – Welcome 
Parents (2:45pm) – More info to follow 
 
Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May – SATs Week (Y6) 
 
Friday 24th May - School closed due to INSET Day 
 
Sunday 19th May & Sunday 26th May – Y4 First Holy 
Communion @ Church (10am) 
 
During the Month of May – SATs Month (Y2) 
 
Thursday 25th May – School closes for children half term 
(3:15pm) 

 
Please note that events, dates or times are subject to change. 


